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2 Koivumäki Pinja 1 0 1

3 Kainulainen Siiri 1 1 1 1

5 Honkuri Aada 1 1 0

6 Virtanen Ella 1 1 0

7 Hirsimäki Oona 1 0 1 1 0 1

8 Järvinen Janella 1 1 1 1

9 Kuutniemi Vilja 1 1 0

10 Kaisti Leea 1 0 1 1 0 1

11 Sandström Natalie 1 1 1 1

13 Järvenpää Aino-Maisa 1 0 1 1 0 1

14 Vahlman Kiira-Karoliina 1 0 1

17 Holopainen Elsa 1 1 0

18 Potinoja Jenna 1 1 1 1

19 Gauffin-Kauste Zara 1 1 0

21 Rinne Neea 1 1 1 1

22 Kärki Minea 1 0 1 1 0 1
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2 Koivumäki Pinja 1 1 0

3 Kainulainen Siiri

5 Honkuri Aada 1 0 1

6 Virtanen Ella 1 0 1

7 Hirsimäki Oona 1 1 0

8 Järvinen Janella

9 Kuutniemi Vilja 1 0 1

10 Kaisti Leea 1 1 0

11 Sandström Natalie

13 Järvenpää Aino-Maisa 1 1 0

14 Vahlman Kiira-Karoliina 1 1 0

17 Holopainen Elsa 1 0 1

18 Potinoja Jenna

19 Gauffin-Kauste Zara 1 0 1

21 Rinne Neea

22 Kärki Minea
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2 Koivumäki Pinja 0 1 1 0 1 1

3 Kainulainen Siiri 1 1 1 1

5 Honkuri Aada 1 0 0 1 1 1

6 Virtanen Ella 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 Hirsimäki Oona 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2

8 Järvinen Janella 1 1 1 1

9 Kuutniemi Vilja 1 0 0 1 1 1

10 Kaisti Leea 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2

11 Sandström Natalie 1 1 1 1

13 Järvenpää Aino-Maisa 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2

14 Vahlman Kiira-Karoliina 0 1 1 0 1 1

17 Holopainen Elsa 1 0 0 1 1 1

18 Potinoja Jenna 1 1 1 1

19 Gauffin-Kauste Zara 1 0 0 1 1 1

21 Rinne Neea 1 1 1 1

22 Kärki Minea 0 1 0 1 0 2
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